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GONCALVES

DE_WINNE
THEBAULT

BOUVIER
GILLET
CHANET
PASQUIER
LELARD
BRAUN

VITOR-MANUEL
ALAIN
GERARD
PATRICK
ALAIN
ANTOINE
JIMMY
JEAN-CLAUDE
ALAIN

COULOMBS
COULOMBS
CHATEAUDUN
CHATEAUDUN
CHARTRES
CHARTRES
DREUX
DANGEAU
DREUX

553
419
485
330
412
419
371
378

88
99
100
100
91
95
94
100

22
25
43
28
46
27
27
35

6,23
6,28
4,23
4,85
3,30
4,53
4,41
3,95
3,78

7,89
8,82
5,83
5,96
4,44
6,25
5,24
5,04
5,92
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